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Muping Yu

Sarah Coles
Eliana Danae Yap
Nicole Lisowski
Alexandra Huber
Elleah Maurer
Leala Goss

Nya Pettit
Willow Sera
Lucie Cepicka
Anjou Karino
McKenzie Burns
Kyla Garritano
Makena Balice
Hailey De Lorenzi
Melanie Cheng
Kara Formella
Alexa Saeger-Billing
Elyssa McLellan
Kendra Pardell
Lily Davidson
Anna Shaw
Shanelle Mann
Avery Pettit
Junfan Zou

Wren Bloomer
Nikki Jugovic
Charlotte Prokopuk
Eileen Wang
Janat Salim
Brianna Avey
Natalie Lo

Megan Bursey

Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
Huntington Hills SC

Crowfoot Skating Club

Calalta FSC
Huntington Hills SC
CalgaryWC

St Albert Skating Centre

Edson FSC

Edson FSC
Federation SC
Glencoe Club

Lake Bonavista FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Norlight FSC
Derrick FSC
Fliteway FSC
Lethbridge SC
Huntington Hills SC
Ice Palace FSC
Devon FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC

Figure 8 SC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC
Calalta FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC

Derrick FSC
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29.63
29.15
27.62
27.50
25.33
25.19
25.07
24.63
24.36
23.78
23.65
23.42
23.28
23.06
22.91
22.85
22.34
22.13
22.11
21.80
21.73
21.21
20.38
20.36
20.31
19.89
19.81
19.66
19.66
19.60
19.34
19.24
19.14
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Kamryn McElroy
Kayla Poon
Addison Watson
Nina De Jesus
Sofiya Oliynyk
Lilly Nazarchuk
Peyton Koe
Sydney Ammar
Avery Hong

Alexandra Friedenberger

Hannah Molina
Victoria Asiimwe
Megan Formella
Brooklyn Kidd
Kaylee Dusterhoft
Julia Han

Julia Kolber

Sadie Sholter
Arabella Robinson
Annaliese Kirk
Rebecca Lu

Sherwood Park FSC
Derrick FSC
Whitecourt FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Calalta FSC
Calalta FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Extreme Edge SC
Gateway SC
Derrick FSC
Banff FSC
Derrick FSC
Glencoe Club
Calalta FSC
Drayton Valley FSC
Derrick FSC
Glencoe Club
Extreme Edge SC
Calalta FSC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
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19.11
19.07
18.73
18.54
18.45
18.20
17.74
17.34
17.30
16.53
15.97
15.85
15.75
15.24
15.14
14.73
14.42
13.50
12.01
11.32
10.91



	Star 9 Women

