2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #2	Muping Yu	Ice Palace FSC	Star 9 Women Short	29.63
2024 Star Series #1	Sarah Coles	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	29.15
2024 Star Series #2	Eliana Danae Yap	Ice Palace FSC	Star 9 Women Short	27.62
2024 Star Series #2	Nicole Lisowski	Extreme Edge SC	Star 9 Women Short	27.50
2024 Star Series #2	Alexandra Huber	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	25.33
2024 Star Series #2	Elleah Maurer	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	25.19
2024 Star Series #2	Leala Goss	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	25.07
2024 Star Series #1	Nya Pettit	Huntington Hills SC	Star 9 Women Short	24.63
2024 Star Series #1	Willow Sera	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 9 Women Short	24.36
2024 Star Series #1	Lucie Cepicka	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	23.78
2024 Star Series #1	Anjou Karino	Huntington Hills SC	Star 9 Women Short	23.65
2024 Star Series #1	McKenzie Burns	Calgary WC	Star 9 Women Short	23.42
2024 Star Series #2	Kyla Garritano	St Albert Skating Centre	Star 9 Women Short	23.28
2024 Star Series #2	Makena Balice	Edson FSC	Star 9 Women Short	23.06
2024 Star Series #2	Hailey De Lorenzi	Edson FSC	Star 9 Women Short	22.91
2024 Star Series #2	Melanie Cheng	Federation SC	Star 9 Women Short	22.85
2024 Star Series #1	Kara Formella	Glencoe Club	Star 9 Women Short	22.34
2024 Star Series #1	Alexa Saeger-Billing	Lake Bonavista FSC	Star 9 Women Short	22.13
2024 Star Series #2	Elyssa McLellan	Grande Prairie SC	Star 9 Women Short	22.11
2024 Star Series #2	Kendra Pardell	Norlight FSC	Star 9 Women Short	21.80
2024 Star Series #2	Lily Davidson	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	21.73
2024 Star Series #2	Anna Shaw	Fliteway FSC	Star 9 Women Short	21.21
2024 Star Series #1	Shanelle Mann	Lethbridge SC	Star 9 Women Short	20.38
2024 Star Series #1	Avery Pettit	Huntington Hills SC	Star 9 Women Short	20.36
2024 Star Series #2	Junfan Zou	Ice Palace FSC	Star 9 Women Short	20.31
2024 Star Series #2	Wren Bloomer	Devon FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.89
2024 Star Series #1	Nikki Jugovic	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 9 Women Short	19.81
2024 Star Series #2	Charlotte Prokopuk	Figure 8 SC	Star 9 Women Short	19.66
2024 Star Series #2	Eileen Wang	Fliteway FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.66
2024 Star Series #1	Janat Salim	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.60
2024 Star Series #2	Brianna Avey	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.34
2024 Star Series #1	Natalie Lo	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 9 Women Short	19.24
2024 Star Series #2	Megan Bursey	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.14

${\bf 2025}\ StarSkate\ Championships\ Qualifying\ Scores\ Tracking\ -\ Current\ Standings$

Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #2	Kamryn McElroy	Sherwood Park FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.11
2024 Star Series #2	Kayla Poon	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	19.07
2024 Star Series #2	Addison Watson	Whitecourt FSC	Star 9 Women Short	18.73
2024 Star Series #2	Nina De Jesus	Extreme Edge SC	Star 9 Women Short	18.54
2024 Star Series #1	Sofiya Oliynyk	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	18.45
2024 Star Series #1	Lilly Nazarchuk	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	18.20
2024 Star Series #2	Peyton Koe	Extreme Edge SC	Star 9 Women Short	17.74
2024 Star Series #2	Sydney Ammar	Extreme Edge SC	Star 9 Women Short	17.34
2024 Star Series #2	Avery Hong	Gateway SC	Star 9 Women Short	17.30
2024 Star Series #2	Alexandra Friedenberger	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	16.53
2024 Star Series #1	Hannah Molina	Banff FSC	Star 9 Women Short	15.97
2024 Star Series #2	Victoria Asiimwe	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	15.85
2024 Star Series #1	Megan Formella	Glencoe Club	Star 9 Women Short	15.75
2024 Star Series #1	Brooklyn Kidd	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	15.24
2024 Star Series #2	Kaylee Dusterhoft	Drayton Valley FSC	Star 9 Women Short	15.14
2024 Star Series #2	Julia Han	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	14.73
2024 Star Series #1	Julia Kolber	Glencoe Club	Star 9 Women Short	14.42
2024 Star Series #2	Sadie Sholter	Extreme Edge SC	Star 9 Women Short	13.50
2024 Star Series #1	Arabella Robinson	Calalta FSC	Star 9 Women Short	12.01
2024 Star Series #2	Annaliese Kirk	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	11.32
2024 Star Series #1	Rebecca Lu	Derrick FSC	Star 9 Women Short	10.91